



Big Fish Marketing meagan@bigfishmarketingco.com 1 (850) 591-8047

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

## Tadlock Roofing Named to *Qualified Remodeler* TOP 500 for 2023

Tallahassee, FL (September 13, 2023) - *Qualified Remodeler*, a leading publication serving remodelers and home improvement companies in the U.S., has ranked Tadlock Roofing as the No. 55 on its 45th annual TOP 500 remodelers of 2023. Since 1978, the QR TOP 500 has tracked the industry's largest and fastest-growing companies. In 2023, the TOP 500 represented \$20 billion in remodeling sales volume and nearly two million jobs.

Tadlock Roofing was chosen as a **2023 TOP 500** remodeler by the *Qualified Remodeler* editorial staff for meeting a set of criteria including installed remodeling dollar volume, total years in business, industry association membership, industry certification, industry awards, and community service.

The family-owned and operated roofing contractor, Tadlock Roofing, has proudly served the Sunshine State since 1980 with seven locations spanning the panhandle to central Florida with more the 300 employees. Specializing in residential and commercial roof replacements, repairs, and maintenance, Dale Tadlock, Tadlock Roofing's CEO/President, says **"We are honored to be recognized within Qualified Remodeler's Top 500 for 2023. Our company is made up of resilient, passionate, and determined individuals, so this recognition will be shared with each of them."** 

"Based on *Qualified Remodeler's* analysis, the Top 500 firms tend to share several common attributes, including strong revenues, a commitment to customer service, insightful sales techniques, and strong customer loyalty," says *Qualified Remodeler* owner and editorial director, Patrick O'Toole. "These attributes helped put the firms on the list and contribute to their success." Additional information on the Top 500 can be found in the July/August issue of *Qualified Remodeler* and at <u>www.qualifiedremodeler.com</u>.

## About Tadlock Roofing

America's Top 100 Roofing Contractor, Tadlock Roofing is family-owned and operated with a proven track record of providing excellent service to Florida residents for more the 40 years. Since 1980, the company rests its motivation for success on making a difference. Making a difference in our fellow employees' lives. Making a difference in the communities n which we live and serve. And making a difference in our industry. Tadlock Roofing has donated upwards of \$500,000 over the past 10 years to non-profit organizations across Florida that protect and serve children facing adversity. Offices: Orlando, Tampa, Sarasota, Jacksonville, Tallahassee, Pensacola, and Gainesville. For more information on Tadlock Roofing, visit <u>www.tadlockroofing.com</u> or call 855-964-7663.

##